A D V A N T A G E S
Perfectly WarmTM vs. Other Electric Floor Systems
• There is no easier radiant floor heating system to install.
	 Simple 3 step process!
	 1.	Prepare	a	stable	sub-floor.
	 2.	Place	Perfectly	WarmTM	Tile	Heat	Mat,	peel
	 				back	release	liner,	and	adhere	to	sub-floor.
	 3.	Attach	tiles	using	traditional	tile	setting	materials.*

Thickness	................................................... <	0.03”
Watts	Per	Square	Feet	................................ 12W
Peel	Strength	.............................................. 20PSI
Weight	........................................................ 0.25	lb.sq.ft.
AFM	Crack	Isolation	.................................... 3/8”
PRODUCT  W A  R  R  A  N  T  Y
The	Perfectly	WarmTM	Tile	Floor	Heat	Mat	is	certified	to
the	highest	standards	and	comes	with	a	25 Year Limited
Warranty.
Perfectly W
arm
TM FILM
Peel & Stick Radiant Heat for Tile Floors
Other	sizes	and	custom	orders	are	available	on	request.
Room Size Product Model# Description Voltage Watts Amps
15 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-144W120V PW Tile Kit for a 15 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 144 1.2
25 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-240W120V PW Tile Kit for a 25 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 240 2
35 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-336W120V PW Tile Kit for a 35 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 336 2.8
50 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-480W120V PW Tile Kit for a 50 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 480 4
65 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-624W120V PW Tile Kit for a 65 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 624 5.2
75 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-720W120V PW Tile Kit for a 75 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 720 6
85 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-816W120V PW Tile Kit for a 85 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 816 6.8
100 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-960W120V PW Tile Kit for a 100 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 960 8
125 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1200W120V PW Tile Kit for a 125 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 1200 10
150 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1440W120V PW Tile Kit for a 150 Sq.Ft. Room 120V 1440 12
Room Size Product Model# Description Voltage Watts Amps
100 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-960W240V PW Tile Kit for a 100 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 960 4
120 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1152W240V PW Tile Kit for a 120 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1152 4.8
140 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1344W240V PW Tile Kit for a 140 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1344 5.6
160 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1526W240V PW Tile Kit for a 160 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1536 6.4
180 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1728W240V PW Tile Kit for a 180 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1728 7.2
200 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-1920W240V PW Tile Kit for a 200 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 1920 8
220 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-2112W240V PW Tile Kit for a 220 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2112 8.8
240 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-2304W240V PW Tile Kit for a 240 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2304 9.6
260 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-2496W240V PW Tile Kit for a 260 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2496 10.4
280 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-2688W240V PW Tile Kit for a 280 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2688 11.2
300 Sq.Ft. RIBT18-2880W240V PW Tile Kit for a 300 Sq.Ft. Room 240V 2880 12
Standard Sizes for 120V
Standard Sizes for 240V
800-922-9276
info@calorique.com • www.calorique.com